Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 38

Place Name
Andre Pelletier

Connar Boyd
Matthew Coppola
Harris Sheldon
Thomas Mikolajewski
Keegan Kesteloot
Alexander Cupillari
Bronson Rabishaw
9 Liam Russell

10 Gabriel Wolofsky
11 John DeGrow

12 Emmett Wise

13 Zach Hamilton

14 Christian Angel

15 Dario Toman
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Club
Ottawa Rowing Club

St. Michael Catholic High School

Denis Morris High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Eden High School

Mother Teresa Secondary
Upper Canada College
Bishop Tonnos

Ottawa Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
London Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Ottawa Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club

Time (min)
06:38.7
06:40.0
06:54.0
07:02.7
07:03.5
07:13.0
07:16.3
07:24 1
07:26.4
07:27.0
07:27.3
07:31.4
07:33.9
07:39.2
07:50.3

Split
01:39.7
01:40.0
01:43.5
01:45.7
01:45.9
01:48.3
01:49.1
01:51.0
01:51.6
01:51.8
01:51.8
01:52.8
01:53.5
01:54.8
01:57.6

Junior B Boys (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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