## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 38 Junior B Boys (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Andre Pelletier	Ottawa Rowing Club	06:38.7	01:39.7	Gold
2	Connar Boyd	St. Michael Catholic High School	l 06:40.0	01:40.0	Silver
3	Matthew Coppola	Denis Morris High School	06:54.0	01:43.5	Bronze
4	Harris Sheldon	E.L. Crossley High School	07:02.7	01:45.7	
5	Thomas Mikolajewski	Eden High School	07:03.5	01:45.9	
6	Keegan Kesteloot	Mother Teresa Secondary	07:13.0	01:48.3	
7	Alexander Cupillari	Upper Canada College	07:16.3	01:49.1	
8	Bronson Rabishaw	Bishop Tonnos	07:24.1	01:51.0	
9	Liam Russell	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:26.4	01:51.6	
10	Gabriel Wolofsky	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:27.0	01:51.8	
11	John DeGrow	Westdale Secondary School	07:27.3	01:51.8	
12	Emmett Wise	London Rowing Club	07:31.4	01:52.8	
13	Zach Hamilton	E.L. Crossley High School	07:33.9	01:53.5	
14	Christian Angel	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:39.2	01:54.8	
15	Dario Toman	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:50.3	01:57.6	

07/02/2010 6:03:53 PM Page 1 of 1